
Bookings required on show nights & last food 
orders are one hour prior to performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on 
show nights.

OH! Mega Breakfast
Two rashers of Bacon, two Sausages, Grilled 
Tomato, two Eggs, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, 
Mushrooms, Hash Brown & Toast

OH! Breakfast 
One rasher of Bacon, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Egg, 
Baked Beans, Mushrooms, Hash Brown & Toast

Veggie Breakfast
Two Veggie Sausages, two Eggs, Baked Beans, 
Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown & Toast

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg  
Served with Toast & Butter

Eggs on Toast
Two slices of Toast with a choice of either two 
Poached, two Fried, two Boiled or Scrambled eggs

Boiled Eggs
One Boiled egg served with Soldiers
Two Boiled eggs served with Soldiers

(Add extras – 95p per item for Sausage, Bacon, 
Mushrooms and Beans)

White or Brown Bread available
 

All breakfasts include English Tea or Filter Coffee

Early Breakfast Roll
Bacon Roll
With 2 fillings
With 3 fillings
With 4 fillings
(Choose from Bacon, Smoked Bacon, Sausage, 
Egg, Tomato, Cheese, Mushroom & 
Veggie Sausage)

Porridge
Served with a selection of Honey and Fresh Fruit

Toast served with a selection of spreads

MENU

BREAKFAST (8:00 - 11:45AM)
ALL DAY SATURDAY

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50 V

£7.25

£4.25

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50
£4.25

ALL DAY LIGHT BITES

Toasted Sandwiches with Salad Garnish 
With 1 filling
With 2 fillings
With 3 fillings
With 4 fillings
with Chips add £1.50
(Choose from Cheese, Ham, Tomato, Onion, Tuna)

Plain Omelette with Salad
Plain Omelette with Salad & Chips
(Make your own with a choice of Ham, Cheese, 
Tomato, Bacon, Smoked Bacon & Mushrooms - 
95p per item)

OH! Classic Club Sandwich
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg & 
Mayonnaise served layered between three pieces 
of Bread & served with Chips

Cajun Chicken Ciabatta
Grilled Cajun Chicken with Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayonnaise
with Chips

Smoked Salmon Ciabatta
Ciabatta filled with Cream Cheese, Smoked 
Salmon & Avocado served with Salad Garnish
with Chips

Steak Ciabatta
Steak & Onion served in a Ciabatta  
with Salad Garnish 
with Chips

OH! BLT Ciabatta
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise served 
in a Ciabatta 
with Chips

Choose from either White or Brown Bread

£2.20
£2.95
£3.70
£4.45

£3.50
£3.95
£4.40
£4.85

£5.75
£7.25

£10.25

£7.45

£8.95

£7.45

£8.95

£7.45

£8.95

£6.95

£8.45

*Please ask staff about our Gluten, Wheat, Nut & Dairy free alternatives
*Children’s portions available
*Salads & Sandwiches available for takeaway

We only use Free Range Eggs

V - Vegetarian  GF - Gluten Free  DF - Dairy Free



OH! SIDE ORDERS

Chips
Potato Wedges with Sweet Chilli Sauce
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Mixed Salad
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Coleslaw

OH! Ciabatta served with Salad Garnish
with 1 filling
with 2 fillings
with 3 fillings
with 4 fillings
Cheese, Ham, Tuna Mayonnaise, Chicken, Tomato, 
Onion, Salad, Branston Pickle 
Add Chips £1.50

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce Wrap
Atlantic Prawns in Homemade Marie Rose Sauce
with Chips

Tuna & Sweet Pepper Wrap
Tuna Mayo with Sweet Peppers, served with a
Salad Garnish
with Chips

Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap
Chicken Breast with Caesar dressing, Parmesan 
Cheese & Cos Lettuce
with Chips

Cajun Chicken & Bacon Wrap
Warm Grilled Cajun Chicken & Bacon 
with Salad & Mayonnaise
with Chips

MENU

SALADS

Goat’s Cheese Salad
Melted Goat’s Cheese, Mixed Leaves, Croutons & 
a Drizzle of Balsamic Vinegar & Honey

Cajun Chicken Salad
Chicken & Bacon Lardons on a bed of Mixed 
Leaves with a Honey & Mustard Dressing topped 
with Feta Cheese 

Atlantic Salad 
Smoked Salmon, Prawns & Mixed Leaves topped 
with Homemade Marie Rose Sauce

Insalata Caprese
Sliced Plum Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella with 
Rocket & Homemade Basil Pesto

Caesar Salad
Homemade Caesar Salad with Poached Egg, 
Croutons & Vegetarian Parmesan Shavings
with Chicken & Prawns

£5.95 V
£8.25

£7.45
£8.95

£7.50
£10.25

£5.25
£7.50

£5.95
£8.45

£7.50
£10.50

small

large

small
large

small

large

small

large

small

large

small

large

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00 
£2.50
£2.00
£3.45
£2.00

£3.95
£4.40
£4.95
£5.40

£7.25

£8.75

£6.45

£7.95

£6.95

£8.45

£7.45

£8.95

Bookings required on show nights & last food 
orders are one hour prior to performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on 
show nights.

*Please ask staff about our Gluten, Wheat, Nut & Dairy free alternatives
*Children’s portions available
*Salads & Sandwiches available for takeaway

We only use Free Range Eggs

V - Vegetarian  GF - Gluten Free  DF - Dairy Free



OH! Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with Crusty Bread & Butter

OH! Classic Prawn & Avocado Cocktail
Prawns on a bed of Crispy Lettuce, Fresh 
Avocado topped with light Marie-Rose Sauce

Asparagus
Served with Hollandaise Sauce

Grilled Goat’s Cheese on Crostini
Served with Rocket & Pesto

Seared Scallops 
Served with Baby Onions, Peas & Mushrooms 

Deep Fried King Prawns
Served with Chilli Sauce

See our Small Salads for more starter options

MENU

STARTERS

£4.50

£6.95

£6.35 V

£6.45 V

£6.95 DF

£6.75 GF

MAIN MEALS
All our burgers come with a choice of sauces-Spicy 
Mayo, BBQ Sauce or Tomato Relish

Homemade Vegetarian Quiche 
Served with Salad & Coleslaw
With Chips

Spicy Bean Burger
Served in a Brioche Roll with Salad & Relish
With Chips

Piri-Piri Chicken Fillet Burger
Served in a Brioche Roll topped with Cheese & 
Salad served with Spicy Mayonnaise
With Chips

OH! 6oz Homemade Beef Burger
Served in a Brioche Roll topped with Cheese & 
Salad served with BBQ Sauce & Chips

Build your own burger for an extra 95p per item 
(Bacon, Mushrooms, Onion Rings)

Catch of the Day
Fresh Catch of the day with a light crispy batter served 
with Chips, Homemade Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce 

Golden Crumbed Scampi
Deep-fried Scampi served with Tartar Sauce Mixed 
Salad & Chips 

Sea Bass
Served with Asparagus, Jersey Royals and 
Hollandaise Sauce

Homemade King Prawn Curry
Served with Basmati Rice 

Duck Breast    
Served with Stir Fried Egg Noodles and Vegetables

8oz Rib Eye Steak 
Flat Cap Mushroom, Tomato, Onion Rings and Chips 
with Béarnaise or Pepper Sauce 

£6.95 V

£8.45

£7.25

£8.75

£8.95

£10.45

£10.45 

£11.95 GF

£10.75

£13.45

£11.45 DF

£11.45

£17.50

Bookings required on show nights & last food 
orders are one hour prior to performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on 
show nights.

*Please ask staff about our Gluten, Wheat, Nut & Dairy free alternatives
*Children’s portions available
*Salads & Sandwiches available for takeaway

We only use Free Range Eggs

DESSERTS

Homemade Cheesecake

Homemade Carrot Cake
Served with Whipped Cream or Ice Cream

Homemade Chocolate &  
Blood Orange Mousse

Jersey Ice Cream
Selection of Flavours

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£4.75

V - Vegetarian  GF - Gluten Free  DF - Dairy Free



GLASS OF HOUSE WINE
(WHITE/RED/ROSÉ)

175ml
250ml

BEERS & CIDER

Peroni
Corona
Magners

COLD DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke
J20 Orange Passion Fruit/Apple Mango/
Apple Raspberry
Still/Sparkling Water
Orange/Apple Juice
Appletiser

OH! MILKSHAKES

Chocolate/Caramel/Vanilla/Strawberry/
Banana

MENU

£2.20
£2.10
£2.00
£1.20
£1.65
£2.65
£2.65
£1.80
£1.60
£1.00

Cappuccino
Café Latte/ Chai latte
Americano
Espresso
Filter Coffee
Café Mocha
Ice Coffee
Herbal Teas
Tea
Milk

HOT DRINKS

£2.50

£3.35
£4.75

£3.35
£3.35
£4.85

£1.75
£2.20

£1.60
£2.20
£2.00

Bookings required on show nights & last food 
orders are one hour prior to performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on 
show nights.


