OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on show nights.



BREAKFAST (8:00 - 11:45AM) ALL DAY SATURDAY

ALL DAY LIGHT BITES

OH! Mega Breakfast Two rashers of Bacon, two Sausages, Grilled Tomato, two Eggs, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Mushrooms, Hash Brown & Toast OH! Breakfast One rasher of Bacon, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Egg, Baked Beans, Mushrooms, Hash Brown & Toast	£7.50 £6.50	Toasted Sandwiches with Salad Garnish With 1 filling With 2 fillings With 3 fillings With 4 fillings with Chips add £1.50 (Choose from Cheese, Ham, Tomato, Onion, Tuna)	£3.50 £3.95 £4.40 £4.85
Veggie Breakfast Two Veggie Sausages, two Eggs, Baked Beans, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown & Toast Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg	£6.50 v £7.25	Plain Omelette with Salad Plain Omelette with Salad & Chips (Make your own with a choice of Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Bacon, Smoked Bacon & Mushrooms - 95p per item)	£5.75 £7.25
Eggs on Toast Two slices of Toast with a choice of either two Poached, two Fried, two Boiled or Scrambled eggs	£4.25	OH! Classic Club Sandwich Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg & Mayonnaise served layered between three pieces of Bread & served with Chips	£10.25
Boiled Eggs One Boiled egg served with Soldiers Two Boiled eggs served with Soldiers	£2.50 £4.25	Cajun Chicken Ciabatta Grilled Cajun Chicken with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise with Chips	£7.45 £8.95
(Add extras - 95p per item for Sausage, Bacon, Mushrooms and Beans) White or Brown Bread available All breakfasts include English Tea or Filter Coffee		Smoked Salmon Ciabatta Ciabatta filled with Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon & Avocado served with Salad Garnish with Chips	£7.45 £8.95
Early Breakfast Roll	52.22	Steak Ciabatta Steak & Onion served in a Ciabatta with Salad Garnish	£7.45
Bacon Roll With 2 fillings	£2.20 £2.95	with Chips	£8.95
With 3 fillings With 4 fillings (Choose from Bacon, Smoked Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato, Cheese, Mushroom & Veggie Sausage)	£3.70 £4.45	OH! BLT Ciabatta Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise served in a Ciabatta with Chips	£6.95 £8.45
Porridge Served with a selection of Honey and Fresh Fruit	£3.50	Choose from either White or Brown Bread	

£2.50

V - Vegetarian GF - Gluten Free DF - Dairy Free

Toast served with a selection of spreads

- *Please ask staff about our Gluten, Wheat, Nut & Dairy free alternatives
- *Children's portions available
- *Salads & Sandwiches available for takeaway

We only use Free Range Eggs

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on show nights.



	OH! Ciabatta served with Salad Garnish with 1 filling	£3.95 £4.40	SALADS	
	with 2 fillings with 3 fillings with 4 fillings Cheese, Ham, Tuna Mayonnaise, Chicken, Tomato,	£4.40 £4.95 £5.40	Goat's Cheese Salad Melted Goat's Cheese, Mixed Leaves, Croutons & a Drizzle of Balsamic Vinegar & Honey	small £5.95 v large £8.25
	Onion, Salad, Branston Pickle Add Chips £1.50		Cajun Chicken Salad Chicken & Bacon Lardons on a bed of Mixed	small £7.45 large £8.95
	Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce Wrap Atlantic Prawns in Homemade Marie Rose Sauce	£7.25	Leaves with a Honey & Mustard Dressing topped with Feta Cheese	
	With Chips Tuna & Sweet Pepper Wrap	£8.75	Atlantic Salad Smoked Salmon, Prawns & Mixed Leaves topped	small £7.50 large £10.25
	Tuna Mayo with Sweet Peppers, served with a Salad Garnish	£6.45	with Homemade Marie Rose Sauce	large E10.23
	with Chips	£7.95	Insalata Caprese Sliced Plum Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella with	small £5.25 large £7.50
	Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap Chicken Breast with Caesar dressing, Parmesan Cheese & Cos Lettuce	£6.95	Rocket & Homemade Basil Pesto	
	with Chips	£8.45	Caesar Salad Homemade Caesar Salad with Poached Egg, Croutons & Vegetarian Parmesan Shavings	small £5.95 large £8.45
Warm	Cajun Chicken & Bacon Wrap Warm Grilled Cajun Chicken & Bacon	£7.45	with Chicken & Prawns	small £7.50 large £10.50
	with Salad & Mayonnaise with Chips	£8.95		

OH! SIDE ORDERS

Chips	£2.00
Potato Wedges with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£2.00
Onion Rings	£2.00
Garlic Bread	£2.50
Mixed Salad	£2.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3.45
Coleslaw	£2.00

V - Vegetarian GF - Gluten Free DF - Dairy Free

- *Please ask staff about our Gluten, Wheat, Nut & Dairy free alternatives
- *Children's portions available
- *Salads & Sandwiches available for takeaway

We only use Free Range Eggs

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on show nights.



STARTERS		MAIN MEALS	
OH! Homemade Soup of the Day Served with Crusty Bread & Butter	£4.50	All our burgers come with a choice of sauces-Spicy Mayo, BBQ Sauce or Tomato Relish	
OH! Classic Prawn & Avocado Cocktail Prawns on a bed of Crispy Lettuce, Fresh	£6.95	Homemade Vegetarian Quiche Served with Salad & Coleslaw With Chips	£6.95 v £8.45
Avocado topped with light Marie-Rose Sauce Asparagus	£6.35 v	Spicy Bean Burger Served in a Brioche Roll with Salad & Relish	£7.25
Served with Hollandaise Sauce Grilled Goat's Cheese on Crostini Served with Rocket & Pesto	£6.45 v	With Chips Piri-Piri Chicken Fillet Burger	£8.75 £8.95
Seared Scallops Served with Rocket & Pesto Seared Scallops Served with Baby Onions, Peas & Mushrooms	£6.95 DF	Served in a Brioche Roll topped with Cheese & Salad served with Spicy Mayonnaise <i>With Chips</i>	£10.45
Deep Fried King Prawns Served with Chilli Sauce	£6.75 GF	OH! 6oz Homemade Beef Burger Served in a Brioche Roll topped with Cheese & Salad served with BBQ Sauce & Chips	£10.45
See our Small Salads for more starter options		Build your own burger for an extra 95p per item (Bacon, Mushrooms, Onion Rings)	
		Catch of the Day Fresh Catch of the day with a light crispy batter served with Chips, Homemade Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce	£11.95 GF
DESSERTS		Golden Crumbed Scampi Deep-fried Scampi served with Tartar Sauce Mixed	£10.75
Homemade Cheesecake	£5.25	Salad & Chips	
Homemade Carrot Cake Served with Whipped Cream or Ice Cream	£5.25	Sea Bass Served with Asparagus, Jersey Royals and Hollandaise Sauce	£13.45
Homemade Chocolate & Blood Orange Mousse	£5.25	Homemade King Prawn Curry Served with Basmati Rice	£11.45 DF
Jersey Ice Cream Selection of Flavours	£4.75	Duck Breast Served with Stir Fried Egg Noodles and Vegetables	£11.45
		8oz Rib Eye Steak Flat Cap Mushroom, Tomato, Onion Rings and Chips	£17.50

with Béarnaise or Pepper Sauce

V - Vegetarian GF - Gluten Free DF - Dairy Free

- *Please ask staff about our Gluten, Wheat, Nut & Dairy free alternatives
- *Children's portions available
- *Salads & Sandwiches available for takeaway

We only use Free Range Eggs

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on show nights.



GLASS OF HOUSE WINE (WHITE/RED/ROSÉ)

HOT DRINKS

		Cappuccino	£2.20
175ml	£3.35	Café Latte/ Chai latte	£2.10
250ml	£4.75	Americano	£2.00
		Espresso	£1.20
		Filter Coffee	£1.65
BEERS & CIDER		Café Mocha	£2.65
		Ice Coffee	£2.65
Peroni	£3.35	Herbal Teas	£1.80
Corona	£3.35	Tea	£1.60
Magners	£4.85	Milk	£1.00

COLD DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke	£1.75
J20 Orange Passion Fruit/Apple Mango/	£2.20
Apple Raspberry	
Still/Sparkling Water	£1.60
Orange/Apple Juice	£2.20
Appletiser	£2.00

OH! MILKSHAKES

Chocolate/Caramel/Vanilla/Strawberry/ £2.50 Banana